
Helpful Information 
Lead Faculty / Staff in the Practical Nursing Programs at all campuses across the NTCC system  

Practical Nursing Program Oversight Contact Information 

Name Phone Email Address: Campus/Location Program Role / Title 

Theresa Lott (985) 545-1523 theresalott@northshorecollege.edu HAC (Hammond) Practical Nursing PN Lead / Director 

Erika Williams (985) 545-1522 erikawilliams@northshorecollege.edu  HAC (Hammond) Practical Nursing Administrative 
Associate 

Kelly Clifton (985) 545-1808 kellyclifton@northshorecollege.edu LIV (Walker) Practical Nursing PN Lead / Director 

Misty Chaisson (985) 545-1805 mistychaisson@northshorecollege.edu LIV (Walker) Practical Nursing Administrative 
Associate 

Brittanie Breland (985) 545-1745 britaniebreland@northshorecollege.edu  FPC (Greensburg) Practical Nursing PN Lead / Director 

Robin Sharkey (985) 545-1707 robinsharkey@northshorecollege.edu FPC (Greensburg) Practical Nursing Administrative 
Associate 

Ginny McElveen (985) 545-1703 ginnymcelveen@northshorecollege.edu FPC (Greensburg) Student Services Student Services 

Debbie Jenkins (985) 545-1230 deborahjenkins1@northshorecollege.edu LAC (Lacombe) Practical Nursing PN Lead / Director 

Courtney Jones (985) 545-1259 courtneyjones@northshorecollege.edu  LAC (Lacombe) Practical and 
Registered Nursing 

Administrative 
Associate 

Beth Lang (985) 545-1420 bethlang@northshorecollege.edu Sullivan (Bogalusa) Practical Nursing PN Lead / Director 

Amy Rushing (985) 545-1451 amyrushing@northshorecollege.edu Sullivan (Bogalusa) Practical Nursing Administrative 
Associate 

Jennifer Karasoulis (985) 545-1532 jenniferkarasoulis@northshorecollege.edu All 5 Campuses All HS and Nursing Divisional 
Coordinator 

Christi Marceaux (985) 545-1539 chrsitimarceaux@northshorecollege.edu All 5 Campuses All HS and Nursing Associate Provost 
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